ARC of Nova 5K
Final Team Results

5k Team

Class - C Corporate Co-ed

Race Date
May 01, 2022
Bib No Name
Team - The Spirit of Argon ST
Team Score (Places) 58
1 167 David Pearson
2 161 Michael Kunzer
3 163  Aleks Solko-Breslin
4 165 Eldon Mack
5 164  Maxwell Wright
6 162 Aaron Kunzer
7 166 Kristine Almond
Team - 2 Legit 2 Quit
Team Score (Places) 110
1 133 Kevin Foos
2 134  Bryanna Sapp
3 130 Erik Michaelis
4 131 Janel Michaelis
5 132 Phil Croshy
6 188  Joshua Montgomery
Team - ROCS Grad Staffing
Team Score (Places) 123
1 151 Tom Moore
2 150 Matt Herb
3 152 Brianna Nascimento
4 146 Connor Davis
5 149  Joanie Belo
6 147  Ana Kuzemka
7 148  Dottie Al-Saray
Team - Paradigm Speedsters
Team Score (Places) 170
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Faith Korbel
Chuck Monnig
Cristina Morales
Keith Mai
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Ramon Salazar
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
6 21:58.6 21:58.6
13 23:43.9 45:42.5
27 24:58.9 1:10:41.5
42 25:09.2 1:35:50.7
58 25:23.8 2:01:14.6
77 26:00.0 2:27:14.7
117 32:47.1 3:00:01.8
2
11 24:42.8 24:42.8
29 25:43.4 50:26.2
52 27:10.2 1:17:36.4
79 28:42.6 1:46:19.1
110 31:09.1 2:17:28.3
164 44:11.7 3:01:40.0
3
17 25:29.2 25:29.2
37 26:38.4 52:07.6
61 27:20.6 1:19:28.3
87 28:39.7 1:48:08.1
123 32:17.1 2:20:25.3
160 32:17.2 2:52:42.5
205 36:28.3 3:29:10.8
4
4 21:17.5 21:17.5
29 28:00.4 49:18.0
75 36:30.2 1:25:48.2
122 38:11.5 2:03:59.8
170 38:15.8 2:42:15.7
223 43:22.5 3:25:38.3
280 1:02:25.0 4:28:03.3

05/02/2022 03:59:24



Race Date
May 01, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Chartis
Team Score (Places)

120  Ivy Mayher
117  Robert Kealey
118  Mark Mayher
119  Holly Mayher

A WDN PR
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ARC of Nova 5K
Final Team Results

5k Team
Class - C Corporate Co-ed
Overall
City Gend Place

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.

M

29
42
43
52

29
71
114
166

30:15.8 30:15.8
33:21.5 1:03:37.3
34:07.1 1:37:44.5
42:446  2:20:29.2
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ARC of Nova 5K

Race Date
May 01, 2022 Final Team Results
5k Team
Class - M Corporate Male
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Lockheed Martin Fast Attack Finish Position - 1
Team Score (Places) 57
1 178  Cyrus Sabzevari M 3 3 21:16.5 21:16.5
2 174  Robel Weldegabrial M 5 8 21:21.2 42:37.8
3 175 Raymond Chian M 9 17 23:57.1 1:06:35.0
4 173 Patrick Hewitt M 12 29 24:57.7 1:31:.32.7
5 177  Terence Tai M 28 57 29:26.1 2:00:58.9
6 176 Martin Weiss M 30 87 30:46.8 2:31:45.8
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ARC of Nova 5K

Race Date
May 01, 2022 Final Team Results
5k Team
Class - N Non Corporate
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - BHA Winged Foot 1 Finish Position - 1
Team Score (Places) 92
1 108 Nick Caccese M 1 1 20:.01.2 20:01.2
2 107  Amy Scheuer F 8 9 23:50.1 43:51.3
3 105  Evelyn Burke F 10 19 24:16.8 1:08:08.2
4 109 Casey Fitzgerald M 35 54  31:35.9 1:39:44.1
5 110 Elise Wilansky F 38 92  32:31.1 2:12:15.3
Team - Special Olympics of Northern Virginia Finish Position - 2
Team Score (Places) 155
1 155  Max Hershberger M 2 2 20:05.1 20:05.1
2 157 Jacob Sable M 13 15  24:58.9 45:04.0
3 154  Bruce McGiboney M 41 56 32:53.0 1:17:57.1
4 156 Khang Le M 44 100 36:14.8 1:54:11.9
5 159 Mike O'Bryan M 55 155  51:42.7 2:45:54.6
6 158  Garrick O'Bryan M 56 211 53:24.1 3:39:18.8
Team - BHA Winged Foot 2 Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 111  Brittany Biagi F 22 22 27:08.6 27:08.6
2 112 Mike Hammersley M 34 56 31:32.3 58:41.0
3 114  Callie Jacobs F 39 95 32:34.1 1:31:15.1
4 113  Maddie Sarver F 49 144 39:46.5 2:11:01.6
Team - Team Connally Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 126  Mary Healy F 32 32 31:24.4 31:24.4
2 123  Patricia Connally F 33 65 31:24.7 1:02:49.2
Team - BHA Winged Foot #3 Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 182  Rory Ziomek M 21 21 27:05.1 27:05.1
2 186  Sarah Hostetler F 51 72 41:07.7 1:08:12.8

Nova Race Timing LLC

05/02/2022 03:59:25



